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Information tarnished by Deputy Inspector in Charge D. F. Donahue, 
Chicago, Illinois at 144145 PH EST, 4-12-68, in response to telephone ., 
request by Asst. Inspector in Charge J. R. Sins. 

Information on copy of invoice /179530 from Superior Bulk Film Co. 
U42 Wells Street, Chicago, I11., 60610, to Erie S. Galt, 2608 
Highland Avenue, Birmingham, AL 35206: 

1 ..Xodak'Dual Projector M -45-Z 	$168.00 

1 - Conbination Splicer 	 r 	Isji9 	 . 

3. - 203  ReMote Control Cable 	 14.75 

1 - Kodak Super 8 D-38 • 	 160.00  • 
$337 .214 	 "• 

"Notes The Kodak Super 8 has been backordered due to the great demand. 
We will forward as soon as our new supply arrives. de are 	- 
lending you the Crestline camera in order that you will not be' 
inconvenienced. 

Shipment made in two parcels sent special delivery 10-3-67. 

Cow of invoice 1179530 dated 10-18-67 from the sane firm to the same 
parson showing shipment of backordered 1-Kodak Super 8 1638 and the 

cost $15.51 postage due from the first shipment.- 

notes Please excuse the unusual dialer. 

lettimrecie Galt dated 1042-67 to the same firm 

=Dear{ Sirs 4/4/- /Pio - 637 
°I ordejsdh items fromyour.company from the address shoe belay: 

it- 	 2608 Richland Avenue, Birmingham, Alabama 	 



• 'W-
MI returned the Super 8 Crestline as it reported 'unsatisfactory in 'i =  use with Kodak Projector M-95-Z and I did not have time to wait for the Kodak camera.' You can send the refund to the below address as 
I will be here for a while. 

.;• 
Sincerely yours,. 

• ; 
• 

Eric S. Galt' 

'Puerto, 2allarta, Jalisco, Yexioo  

'Hotel Rio Apartado Postal /230 • : 

Letter dated 11-20-67 from Galt to the same firm: 

*Dear Sirs 

*While in Birmingham, Alabama, I ordered 14 items from your company. 
I returned one for a refund. The Kodak Super 8 Crestline. I sent - 
Ivy address while in Eerie° but did not here from you however I did 
not received any mail while their. So if you wrote the letter, may 
have got lost. I will be at the below address for 5 months. Thanks. 

Sincerely yours, 

Eric S. Galt' 

In535 North Serrano, Los Angeles, Calif. 90027' 

• 

• 
...7••••-•7,  • 

Alter they received that letter the company sent refund check to Galt 
with the following letter: 	 • 

'Dear Sirs 

&A refund check No. 32338 dated Novevber 10 for $1112.89 was revelled 
to your Mexico address - Puerto, Zallarta, Jalisco, Mexico, Hotel Rio 
Apartado Postal #23 - at your request, 

wile hope this information assists you in locating the aforementioned 
cox-reale/tide Ina . 	

Tours truly, 

Superior Bulk Ribs Company 
14142 Wells Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60610* 


